4th TILA INTERNATIONAL MOOT COURT COMPETITIONON ENERGY AND INTERNATIONAL LAWS 2021 (TIMCCE-IV)

Date - 01st & 02nd October 2021

Ref No DGEF/Form 5

Date:

JUDGE CONFIRMATION FORM

Administrator

TILA online International Moot Court Competition on Energy & International Laws (TIMCCE)

JA-121, DLF Tower- A, Jasola District Centre

NEW DELHI-110025, INDIA

Email - administrator@dgef.in

Contact no. 8860635075/ 8588857374 Ph: 011-26943664 Fax: - 011 26970075

Dear Administrator

I confirm to join TILA International Moot Court Competition on Energy Laws (TIMCCE) online, as a Judge. My details are as under:-

S.NO.	PARTICULARS	DETAILS
1.	Full Name Mr./Ms./Dr./Prof.	
2.	Designation	
3.	Institution / Organization	
4.	Date of Birth	
5.	E-mail: (wherein Minute to Minute program, Moot Problem, TIMCCE Brochure, TIMCCE Rules have to be shared)	
7.	Land line Phone No.	
8.	Handheld / Mobile No	
9.	In case of any special requirements, please mention	

(Signature)

Note 1 Bio sketch / Profile is requested to enable us to introduce your good self)

Note 2 Completed Form to be sent to, Administrator, TILA International Moot Court Competition on Energy & International Laws (TIMCCE) at the above

Initiatives of DGEF:

Electricity Lows-Online Certificate Course | International Energy Arbitration Centre (IEAC) | Training / Workshop for capacity building in energy sector | TILA International Conference on Energy (TICE) | TILA International Moot Court Competition on Energy & International Laws (TIMCCE) | Energy for all (Annual Journal)

mentioned address. Or in alternative Email scanned copy to administrator@dgef.in

Note 3 For any Enquiries, please contact: Mr. R. K. Tiwari, administrator (CC) Direct: +91-8860635075 / +91-11-26943664/+91-8588857374 administrator@dgef.in

Note 4 Please share your feedback & Suggestion with the Administrator: Sh. Raj Singh Niranjan Direct: +91-09810070075 / rsn@dgef.in

For Office Use:

Date of receiving the Form:-Date of acknowledgement email sent: -.